SHOP, SWIPE, SUPPORT!

Shop for groceries. Swipe your Kroger Card. Support the Association for Child Development!

Kroger Community Rewards ® is partnering with the Association for Child Development to fight childhood obesity and establish healthy eating habits to last a lifetime!

IT'S AS EASY AS 1...2...3...



1. REGISTER: your Kroger Plus Card online at www.krogercommunityrewards.com by selecting "Create an Account".

Create an account by entering in your email address and zip code. Then, enter your Kroger Plus Card number found on the back of your card. Do you use your phone number at the register? Call 877-576-7587 to get your Kroger Plus card number.

Don't have a Kroger Plus Card? They are available at the customer service desk of any Kroger. This will save you money and allow you to take advantage of Kroger's great sales!

2. CHOOSE: the Association for Child Development as your charitable organization. Once your account has been created, select "Enroll" under the Community Rewards section. Enter the Association for Child Development's name or organization number.

C	Community Rewards
	Earn money for your school or community organization when you use your Plus Card.
	Enroll

ACD's organization number is: 18290



3. SHOP: Every time you shop, Kroger Community Rewards ® will make a donation to the Association for Child Development as we strive to fulfill our mission of establishing healthy eating habits to last a lifetime.

Find your Organization				
Enter your organization's number or at least 3 letters of your organization's name and click 'Search'.				
18290 S	earch			
View All Organizations				
Select your Organization				
View: 25 per page •				
Organization Name	Address	Number		
ASSOCIATION FOR CHILD DEVELOPMENT	P.O. BOX 1491, EAST LANSING MI, 48867	18290		
Enroll Cancel				

Questions or concerns? We are happy to help! Call (800)234-3287.

